MPW Axial leaded metallized
polypropylene film capacitors
Features
 Self Healing  Stable with frequency and temperature
 Low ESR  Good pulse current rating
Applications
 General Purpose  Switching power supplies
 AC applications (not across the line)  Ballasts

0.0022 400 222MPW400K 15 6.5x14.5 0.15 630 154MPW630K 12 12x29
0.0022 630 222MPW630K 22 6.5x14.5 0.22 160 224MPW160K 22 8x14.5
0.0033 400 332MPW400K 15 6.5x14.5 0.22 250 224MPW250K 8 9.5x20.5
0.0033 630 332MPW630K 22 6.5x14.5 0.22 400 224MPW400K 7.5 10.5x29
0.0047 400 472MPW400K 15 6.5x14.5 0.22 630 224MPW630K 7 12.5x34
0.0047 630 472MPW630K 22 6x14.5 0.33 160 334MPW160K 18 8.5x20.5
0.0068 400 682MPW400K 15 5.5x11.5 0.33 250 334MPW250K 5 10x29
0.0068 630 682MPW630K 22 6x14.5 0.33 400 334MPW400K 7.5 12.5x29
0.0082 400 822MPW400K 15 6.5x14.5 0.33 630 334MPW630K 7 15.5x34
0.0082 630 822MPW630K 22 6x14.5 0.47 160 474MPW160K 18 9.5x20.5
0.01 400 103MPW400K 15 6x14.5 0.47 250 474MPW250K 5 11x29
0.01 630 103MPW630K 22 6.5x14.5 0.47 400 474MPW400K 7.5 14x29
0.015 250 153MPW250K 12 5.5x14.5 0.47 630 474MPW630K 7 18x34
0.015 400 153MPW400K 15 6.5x14.5 0.68 160 684MPW160K 11 10x29
0.015 630 153MPW630K 22 7.5x14.5 0.68 250 684MPW250K 5 12.5x29
0.022 160 223MPW160K 22 5.5x11.5 0.68 400 684MPW400K 5 15x34
0.022 250 223MPW250K 12 7x14 0.68 630 684MPW630K 7 22x34
0.022 400 223MPW400K 15 7x14.5 1 160 105MPW160K 11 11x29
0.022 630 223MPW630K 22 8.5x14.5 1 250 105MPW250K 3 13x34
0.033 160 333MPW160K 22 5.5x11.5 1 400 105MPW400K 5 17.5x34
0.033 250 333MPW250K 12 6.5x14.5 1.5 160 155MPW160K 11 13x29
0.033 400 333MPW400K 15 7.5x14.5 1.5 250 155MPW250K 8 16x34
0.033 630 333MPW630K 16 8.5x20.5 1.5 400 155MPW400K 5 20.5x34
0.047 160 473MPW160K 22 5.5x11.5 2.2 160 225MPW160K 8 13.5x34
0.047 250 473MPW250K 12 6.5x14.5 2.2 250 225MPW250K 3 19x34
0.047 400 473MPW400K 15 8.5x14.5 2.2 400 225MPW400K 3 24x46
0.047 630 473MPW630K 16 9x20.5 3.3 160 335MPW160K 8 16x34
0.068 160 683MPW160K 22 6.5x14.5 3.3 250 335MPW250K 2 17x47
0.068 250 683MPW250K 12 7.5x14.5 3.3 400 335MPW400K 3 24x47
0.068 400 683MPW400K 12 8.5x20.5 4.7 160 475MPW160K 8 18x34
0.068 630 683MPW630K 12 9x29 4.7 250 475MPW250K 2 22.5x47
0.1 160 104MPW160K 22 6.5x14.5 4.7 400 475MPW400K 3 28.5x47
0.1 250 104MPW250K 12 8.5x14.5 6.8 160 685MPW160K 8 18.5x46.5
0.1 400 104MPW400K 12 8.5x20.5 10 160 106MPW160K 8 22.5x46.5
0.1 630 104MPW630K 12 10.5x29
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Film Capacitors category:
Click to view products by  Cornell Dubilier manufacturer: